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School of Mathematical Sciences, Convergence and Continuity, MTH5104

School of Mathematical Sciences
Convergence and Continuity (MTH5104)

No. of responses = 41 (32.03%)
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Survey Results

W Queen Mary

University of Londan

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev. Mean Median
Relative Frequencies of answers 225 0(3/ %(3/ 09/ 22?/
. 5% o 50% o 5% n=No. of responses
Questlon text Left pole I | Right pole av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention
5 4 3 2 1
Scale Histogram
Quality index
Description of quality symbol Mean value is below the fe] Mean is within the range of Mean value is within the
quality guideline. (8 tolerance for the quality quality guideline.
guideline.
1. Rate this module
4713 % 441;/ 00/ 7 csa/ 00/
1.1) . 4% 7% % 9% % _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;2% 32
@ md=4
dev.=0.84
5 4 3 2 1
e T T
o . . 20.5% 53.8% 205% 51% 0%
2 The criteria used in marking on the module have Definitely agree 2 5 . . . Definitely disagree n=39
been made clear in advance vy
dev.=0.79
5 4 3 2 1
O e L b B sl B o
13) . . 8% 43.9% 24.4% 4.9% A _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree Definitely disagree [z 41 o
module s md=4
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************EJ*ﬂJ*Ts;*EJ*Tg/ ****************
14 . _ . . 21.6% 37.8% 351% 54% 0% _
' | have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree \ 1 : Definitely disagree  [e] 2;3=73 76
my studies on the module v 51 md=4
dev.=0.86
5 4 3 2 1
A - T
15 . . 48.7% 436% 0% 7.7% 0% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree 2533; -
@ md=4
dev.=0.84
5 4 3 2 1
s 12 T 3 0
. 40.5% 324% 18.9% 8.1% 0%
'® | had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree . S S R Definitely disagree n=37
module ' @ vy
dev.=0.97
5 4 3 2 1
N v S Vs Y
1.7 o . . 5% 4% 3% 9% % _
) Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree =38 18
module v md=4
dev.=0.87
5 4 3 2 1
07.11.2014 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



School of Mathematical Sciences, Geometry Il: Knots and Surfaces, MTH5109

School of Mathematical Sciences 4.
Geometry II: Knots and Surfaces (MTH5109) %O Queen Mary

No. of responses = 43 (50.59%) University of Londan

Survey Results
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School of Mathematical Sciences, Linear Algebra |, MTH5112

School of Mathematical Sciences

Linear Algebra | (MTH5112)

No. of responses = 88 (37.45%)
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Survey Results
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School of Mathematical Sciences, Mathematical Writing, MTH5117

School of Mathematical Sciences

Mathematical Writing (MTH5117)

No. of responses = 26 (45.61%)
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School of Mathematical Sciences, Probability Models, MTH5121

School of Mathematical Sciences

Probability Models (MTH5121)

No. of responses = 57 (39.04%)
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School of Mathematical Sciences, Statistical Methods, MTH5122

School of Mathematical Sciences

Statistical Methods (MTH5122)
No. of responses = 44 (23.91%)
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Survey Results
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